
205 HELP WANTED 
Now recruiting for East Coast 

Oregon Nannies 343-3755 
web site: www.oregonnannies.com 

BARTENDERS WANTED! 
$300/day potential, no exp. nec. 

Training provided. 
Call 1-800-965-6520 ext. 118. 

Bartender Positions 
Make up to $300/shift. No Experi- 
ence required. Great college job. 
800-806-0085 ext. 1250. 
Barista wanted 6-12 mo. exp. neces- 
sary. Flexible schedule. Bring re- 
sume to 1591 Willamette. No calls. 

Seeking part time job developer. 
Variable hours. Starting date, Nov. 
1st. Apply directly at McKenzie Per- 
sonnel at 290 E. 17th in Eugene. 

POSTAL JOBS $9.19- $14.32 
+ Benefits, No. Exp. 

For App. & Exam Info, Call 
1-800-495-5514 Ext. 6110 

8am- 9pm/ 7-Days 
Denver Family seeks nanny. Start- 
ing January $28,000/yr. Call 343- 
3755. 
_ 

Bartenders needed. No experience 
necessary. Make up to $300 a day. 
Call 1-866-291-1884 ext. U223 
PT $14.95/hr. possible. Prepare 
mailings, flexible hours. No selling. 
Only serious apply. 626-821-4035. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Large 5 bdrm house at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. plus 2 WEEK FREE MOVE 
IN BONUS! 2895 Mill St., $840. Call 
for showing today! 343-6000. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Fantasitc 3 bedroom house. Large 
porch, close to campus, only 
$680/mo. Avail Dec 1st. 343-3429. 
3 bdrm downstairs duplex in re- 
stored 1905 house at 1691 Mill. 
Double pained windows, hardwood 
floors, sun porch, deck, 2 off street 
parking, free laundry, immaculate. 
Avail now. $975/mo 503-249-8353 
or 503-709-8807. 

2 bdrm, 1 bath, dw, clean 
2418 Portland St. $725/mo. 

Contact Jennings 683-2271. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED) 

PRATICALLY ON CAMPUS. 
1 bdrm avail, now. $430/mo., 

STUDIO 11/15. $385/mo. No pets. 
735 E. 17th. 343-2114. 344-1583. 

Alderwood Manor 
1860-1884 Alder 

One bedroom, $495 
Call Carl 686-0743 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 
$395-$495 

Private Bath all utilities paid 
Call Nat 434-0944 

Ferry Street Quads 
$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Fresh-Baked Bread 
by the loaf 

or by the slice 
EMU Fish Bowl • Moin Floor 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Nov. 8). Your ability to 
concentrate will be even better than usual 
this year. Make the most of this talent by set- 
ting up a study program. Pick a skill you want 
to master, then practice, practice, practice. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 
10 is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21 -April 19) Today is a 5 If 
you need help managing your savings portfo- 
lio, ask the richest person you know. You 

* have a knack for bringing in extra money 
now, but don't rely on luck. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 9 
Roam a little farther, just for the fun of it. An 
older person can introduce you to a new idea. 
Present it with your own unique twist, and 
soak up the applause. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 5 
Idealism is great, but what you need now is a 

strong dose of pragmatism. Cut the frills and 
go for what works. If you don't know which 
is which, ask somebody who does. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 7 
You don't like to be bossed around unless it's 
by somebody who really knows what they're 
doing. If you encounter one of those people 
now, it may be a match made in heaven. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 5 Why 
does everything seem to pile up at the last 
minute? You don't have time to figure out 
why, though it may be your own fault. Hustle! 
All ends well. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 9 
You could be the right person for the job, and 
not just in your career. You've got what it 
takes in romance, too. Step forward with 

confidence. Lookin' good! 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is a 5 You 
may have been a tad thoughtless or imprac- 
tical lately. If so, you'll soon discover the 
error of your ways, not to mention the con- 
sequences. If you offer to make up for it, 
there could still be a happy ending. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is an 8 
You sometimes pretend that you know it all, 
but the truth is, you're still learning. You're a 

quick study, but don't make too many outra- 
geous claims. New skills take practice. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 
5 Time to get back to counting pennies and 
pinching a few. You're a spontaneous per- 
son, but you can have a strategy, too. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 9 

You're pretty much in control of the situa- 
tion, or you should be. You're the one who'll 
know when it's exactly the right time to act, 
and when it's not. Make sure the others 
agree. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 5 
Do you have the feeling somebody's looking 
over your shoulder, waiting to rat on you? 
Maybe you're paranoid, but maybe it's an 
intuitive warning. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 9 
You can be a big help and still benefit in the 
process. Do something nice for a friend of 
yours and get something nice in return. 

Partially Furnished Studio 
1845 Pearl, $395 

above garage. 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Large 2 bdrm with parking, new ap- 
pliances, weatherized, walk UO, on- 
site laundry. $600. 465-9886. 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★it** 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★* 

Avail. 12/4. Lg., quiet 2 bdrm, 1230 
Ferry, fp, patio, parking. No pets/ 
smoke. $550 mo-to-mo. 687-2360. 

Cozy upstairs one bedroom apt in 
small complex. GWS included, 
$415. 610 E. 8th St. Call 343-6000. 
Newer 5 bdrm apt at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. Plus 2 week free move in 
bonus. $795. Available now in small 
complex. 1825 Harris St. Call for a 
showing 343-6000. 
Cozy little studio in small complex. 
GWS, heat incl. Month-to-Month, 
$350. 602 E. 8th St. 343-6000. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
Quads Available Now! $275, GWSE 
included. Call Chuck for a showing 
TODAY, 915-3354. 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 
2 Bedroom $595 

Call Betty 302-5713 

Lakecrest 
1390 Mill 

2 Bedroom $595 
Call 485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611 E. 11th 

1085 Patterson 
1 Bedroom $460-$475 

Call 485-7776 

Selma 
361 E. 14th 

Studio and Two bedroom 
$450-$545 

Call 485-7776 

University Manor 
745 E. 15th 

2-3 Bedroom 
$650-$795 

Call Doug 485-9773 

University Manor South 
2 Bedroom 

$650 
Call 485-7776 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Regal Cinema World 8 
1087 Valley River Way > 342-6536 

I SPY (PG13) 12:30 2:50 5:05 7:25 9:45 
JACKASS THE MOVIE (R) 12:452:55 5:15 7:35 
9:55 
8 MILE (R) 12:20 3:00 7:10 9:50 
MY BIG FAT GREEK WEDDING (PG) 12:10 2 30 
4 50 7 05 9 35 
SWEET HOME ALABAMA (PG13) 12:05 2:45 5:10 
7:40 10:05 
THE RING (PG13) 12:35 4:30 7:20 10:00 
THE SANTA CLAUSE ? (G) 12:00 2:20 4:40 7:00 
9:20 
TIME CHANGER (PG) 12:15 2:40 4:55 7:15 9:30 

Cinemark 17 
Gateway Mall • 746-5202 

8 MILE (R) 11:25 1:15 
2:10 4:05 4 50 7:05 7:35 
9:5510:20 
ABANDON (PG13) 9:25 
I SPY (PG13) 11:20 
12:05 2:00 2:35 4:30 
5:15 7:15 7:55 9:45 
10:30 
JACKASS THE MOVIE 
(R) 12:45 3 10 5:35 8:00 
10:30 
FEMME FATALE (R) 
12:403:40 7:20 10:20 
GHOST SHIP (R) 1:40 
4 15 7:10 7:45 9:35 
10:10 
JONAH: A VEGGIE 
TALE (G) 12:35 2:55 
5:00 
MY BIG FAT GREEK 
WEDDING (PG) 12:00 
2:304:55 7:5010:20 
PUNCH DRUNK LOVE 

11:302:05 4:40 7:40 

10:15 
RED DRAGON (R) 
12:30 3:25 7:00 10:05 
SANTA CLAUSE 2 (G) 
11:151:20 1:55 4:00 
4:35 7:10 7:45 9:50 
10:25 
SWEET HOME ALA- 
BAMA (PG13) 11:10 
1:504:25 7:35 10:15 
THE RING (PG13) 12:50 
3:45 7:30 10:25 
TRUTH ABOUT CHAR- 
LIE (PG13) 3:50 9:40 
TUCK EVERLASTING 
(PG) 11:05 1:35 3:55 
7:00 
MOONLIGHT 
MILE(PG13) 1:10 7:05 

M (R) 11:30 2:05 4:40 7:40 m 

Hr 
AUSTIN POWERS IN ROAD TO PERDITION 
GOLDMEMBER (PG13) 
12:252:45 5:15 7:40 
10:15 
BARBERSHOP (PG13) 
12:15 2 40 5:05 7:35 
10:10 
SERVING SARA 
(PG13) 12:002:25 4:55 
7:20 9:50 
LILO AND STITCH 
(PG) 12:05 2:35 500 
7:10 9:40 
MASTER OF 
DISGUISE (PG) 12:10 
2:20 4:35 7:05 9:45 
MINORITY REPORT 
(PG13) 12:35 6 45 
MR. DEEDS (PG13) 
4:00 10:05 

(R) 2:00 4:45 7:30 10:25 
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